Career Insights immerse
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SAMPLE TIMETABLE - WEEK ONE

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Project-Based

Project-Based J§ Project-Based
Session Session

Project-Based

Tutor 1:1

Session Session

Break Break Break Break Break
Career Career Career Career Career
Skills Skills Skills Skills Skills Full
Day
Excursion
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch to

Oxford/
Cambridge

On-site Industry
Arrivals Industry Industry Industry Industry Guest
Visit Visit Visit Visit Speaker

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Welcome

Talk & Fireside Murder Theatre Cake and

Cinema

Ice-Breaker Chat Mystery Show Canvas
Games




Career Insights immerse

SAMPLE TIMETABLE - WEEK TWO

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:.00

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Project-Based B Project-Based @ Project-Based Project-Based
Session Session Session Session

Tutor 1:1

Departures

Break Break Break Break Break
Full-d Career Career Career Career Career
uli-oay Skills Skills Skills Skills Skills
Excursion:
Central
London
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

On-site
Industry
Visit

Industry Industry Industry '
Visit Visit Visit Graduation

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Private . - Museum Talent Final
Study Bowling Quiz Night

Lates Evening Night Party




