Career Insights



SAMPLE TIMETABLE - WEEK ONE

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
08:00							
09:00		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
10:00		Project-Based	Dyningt Paged	Project-Based	Drainet Daniel		
11:00		Session Session	Project-Based Session	Session	Project-Based Session	Tutor 1:1	
12:00		Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	
12:00		Career Skills	Career Skills	Career Skills	Career Skills	Career Skills	Full Day
13:00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Excursion to Oxford/ Cambridge
14:00 15:00	Arrivals	On-site Industry	Industry Visit	Industry Visit	Industry Visit	Industry Guest	
16:00		Visit	VISIT	VISIT	VISIT	Speaker	
17:00		_		_		_	
18:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner
19:00							
20:00	Welcome Talk & Ice-Breaker Games	Fireside Chat	Murder Mystery	Cinema	Theatre Show	Cake and Canvas	Board Games Night
21:00							

Career Insights



SAMPLE TIMETABLE - WEEK TWO

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
08:00							
09:00	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
10:00	Full-day Excursion: Central London	Project-Based Session	Project-Based Session	Project-Based Session	Tutor 1:1	Project-Based Session	
11:00							Departures
		Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	
12:00		Career Skills	Career Skills	Career Skills	Career Skills	Career Skills	
13:00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
14:00							
15:00		On-site Industry Visit	Industry Visit	Industry Visit	Industry Visit	Graduation	
16:00		VISIL					
17:00							
18:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
19:00							
20:00	Private Study	Bowling	Quiz Night	Museum Lates	Talent Evening	Final Night Party	
21:00							